|
Christopher Higgenbotham AECOM

\\\ ) Project Coordinator
—:..\,‘ L Sophia Gill AECOM
a squared ventures, inc. Marketing Specialist 300 Lakeside Drive
Suite 400

Oakland, CA 94612

333 Hegenberger Rd., Suite 750
Qakland, Ca. 94621

7

P 510986 1100 X 7 510 893 3600 tel
F 510 296 6999 5103791136 direct

R 5103016602 mobile
www.a2ventures.com chiggenbotham@a2ventures.com sophia.gill@aecom.com aecom.com

Bahram Khamenehpour ¢, o

President Pas Keyvan Fotoohi shp, ce
G, Principal Geotechnical Engineer
AGS 5 Freelon Street o AGS 5 Freelon Street
San Francisco, California 94107 San Francisco, California 94107
415 777%]626Xf2] 415777 2166 ext 47
510219 265 310 597 0285

bahram.khamenehpour@agsinc.com

keyvan.fotoohi@agsinc.com

£+ CMPROS

Constructi .
Carla Tucker onstruction Management Professionals SBE/LBE

Owner

Samir Messiah

280 Newhall Street PE, PSP, CCE, cQM

+ PSP, CCE, 1061 Market :
San Francisco, CA 415-326-8833 President San Fra:Eise(:oStCrZe;;tSlL(l)';e e
94124 415-647-2683 Tel:  415-437-0701

Fax:  415-437-0702
sam.messiah@cmprosinc.com
WWW.omprosing com

ctucker@cltconstructionservices.com
Bus. Lic. #1043408 Cell: 209-988-9937

Rebecca Krawiec
Projects + Operations Manager

5901 Christie Avenue, Suite 405
Emeryville, California 94608

0510.658.8825 x102
©510.384.4380

L]
@
r.krawiec@conveyinc.com ia@danillerconsylt
www.conveyinc.com Conve & sulting.com

www.danillerconsulting.com

Tel: 415-922-6320
Fax: 415-520-0164

Cell: 415-713-6273




DRB ASSOCIATES

PROJECT PLANNING & MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Drew Bagdasarian

LEED AP
Principal

220 Montgomery Street, Suite 1830

San Francisco, California 94104

Tel: 415.397.4430

Cell: 415.515.6840

Fax: 415.397.4421

dbagdasarian@drbassociates.com

www.drbassociates.com

Walter Quincy, P.E.
Design Build Manager

Flatiron

Western Region

717 Kevin Court

Oakland, CA 94621

925 570 4796 CELL

510 636 9849 FAX
wquincy@flatironcorp.com
www flatironcorp.com
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Frarer Bartlets

Administrative Consultant

Accounting and Administrative Services

1229 Lakehurst Road 925.597.8363
Livermore, CA 94551

klbartlett.consulting@gmail.com

mﬁ?{ ‘2"‘\2:’

Thomas 1108

[ San Francisco (415)
ee Bryant Street  California 552-9940
94103 Fax
5529942
tom.lee@
ldaarch.com

Architects « Planners o Interior Designers

Clifton J. Burch__. |

President

180 Mendell Street .i I; A\\l'll{li

San Francisco, CA 94124 ENG'NEER'NG &

Office: 415.294,5100 CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Cell:  415.786.9019

Fax:. 415.762.0170

CA License # 854381
A/B/C-8/D-63

Contractor

cburch@empireconstructionsf.com
www.empireconstructionsf.com

Bernardo M. Hernandez
Vice President

Hill International, Inc.

One Sansome Street

Suite 2940

Hill International | san Francisco, CA 94104
Tel: 415-757-2388
Cell: 415-505-9098
bernardohernandez@hillintl.com
www. hillintl.com

Sandra C Escalante

President & CEO
1310 South 51st Street NEEE’C TRIC
Richmond, CA 94804 \ SUPPLY
. -
(510) 215-5100 Main
(415) 696-3375 Mobile
(510) 439-4843 Office www.laner.com

(510) 215-5135 Fax

Serving quality-driven builders since 1984
sandra@laner.com g quality

A Woman / Minority Owned Business

Dulce M. Morales
Principal

866 Green Street, Suite 6

San Francisco, CA 94133 : é

P:415.420.5974 msa design & consulting, inc.
F: 415.775.3056

E: dulce@msa-sf.com

www.msa-sf.com




m North American Lighting, Inc.
A Ko¥To Group Company
v FA4T94—X

Dan Davies

Business Development Manager
Mobility Strategies

181 Metro Drive Phone : {408) 819-5019
Suite 580 Cell :(415)987-8107
San Jose, CA 95110 Email :dan_davies@nal.com

Melissa Chan
Marketing Mahager

Direct: ~ (650) 781-0345
Main: -~ (650) 637-9500
Fax: (650) 637-9501

RSE, Inc.
1075 Old County Road, Suite D
Belmont, CA 94002

Email.  mechan@rsecorp.com
Website:  www.rsecorp.com

TechLaw

Indira Balkissoon
\ Vice President
Working Together to (reate Director Science Services

the Environment We Need

)

Mobile: (510) 290-2044
Telework: (703) 818-3243
235 Montgomery Street Office: (415) 762-0564

Suite 717 indira.balkissoon@techlawinc.com
San Francisco, CA 94104 www.techlawinc.com

WALSH i

Walsh Construction

1390 Willow Pass Road, Ste 950
Concord, CA

Tel: 925.627.1700

Fax: 925.944.9860
www.walshgroup.com

email: blinskens @walshgroup.com

c

President
4

rccamesetrans@att.net

TRANSPORTATION

1485 BA 31

Mylan Trang

(415) 672-5351
mylan@sfboatsupport.com
PO Box 77404

San Francisco, CA 94107

i Boat Support and Safety Services

LBE/DBE Certified
Charters and Tours T Sport Fishing
Swim Safety Diving/salvage
Scatterings at Sea Water Events
Camera/ Filming Support i 24hr Emergency Service

www.sfboatsupport.com

Jee Kim @ | enu
Business Development Coordinator I 20

512-820-0069 GONSULTING | YEARS
jee.kim@tticonsulting.com
tticonsulting.com

117 Executive Drive STE 400 201 Mission St STE 1247
New Windsor, NY 12553 San Francisco, CA 94105

Eric Sekulski
Geotechnical Consultant

560 Mission Street, Suite 700
San Francisco California 94105

t+1 4159579445 d+1 415 659 4989
{+1 415957 9096 ¢ +1415 926 3775

eric.sekulski@arup.com

e ARUP




Maritza Acosta, P.E.
President

ACOSTA 101 California Street, Suite 875
/é ENGINEERING  san Francisco, CA 94111-5811
SOLUNIONS Phone: (415) 426-7826
Fax: (415) 259-4076

macosta@acostaes.com
http://acostaes.com

(C OLMENA ENGINEERING

Beatriz A. Mendez Lora, PE
Electrical Engineering Consultant  CEO
45 Villanova Lane

Oakland, CA 94611

Direct : 510.239.7190
bmendez@colmena-eng.com

DRB ASSOCIATES

PROJECT PLANNING & MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Drew Bagdasarian

LEED AP
Principal

220 Montgomery Street, Suite 1830

San Francisco, California 94104

Tel: 415.397.4430

Cell: 415.515.6840

Fax: 415,397.4421

dbagdasarian@drbassociates.com

www.drbassociates.com

enviroissues

Katie DeLeuw
associate

Oakland office manager
Oakland, CA

0: 510.368.7055 / c: 206.290.1276
kdeleuw@enviroissues.com

Kevin Throne

Deputy Director of Personnel and
Comunications

ACOSTA . R
/ ENGINEERING 101 California Street, Suite 875
A SOLUTIONS San Francisco, CA 9411 1-5811

Phone: (415) 426-7826
Fax: (415) 259-4076

kthrone@acostaes.com
http://acostaes.com

Rebecca Graham
Communications Manager

rebecca@davis-pr.com

office: 415.792 6059

1388 Sutter St, Suite 1200 , San Francisco, CA 94109 l davis»pr.com

L. Earth Mechanics, Inc.

Geotechnical & Earthquake Engineering
www.earthmech.com

AMIR G. ZAND, Ph.D., G.E., PE.
Senior Engineer
a.zand@earthmech.com

3541 Investment Blvd., Suite 4 Tel: (510) 562-8833
Hayward, California 94545 Fax: (510) 562-8858
GOLDEN
STATE
BRIDGE, INC.

Engineers & Contractors

3701 Mallard Drive

Benicia, CA 94510

Cell (916) 919-2428

Robert W. Coupe (925) 372-8000
rcoupe@gsbridge.com Fax (925) 372-8001



JACOBS

Darrell Vice, P.E.
Prinicipal Engineer

300 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,

Suite 600

Oakland, California 94612 USA
1.510.446.8064

Fax 1.510.457.0037 Cell 1.510 543.5695
darrell.vice@jacobs.com

Laurence Lewis, AICP, LEED AP
PRINCIPAL TRANSPORTATION PLANNER

llewis@kittelson.com
155 Grand Ave., Suite 900
Oakland, CA 94612
510.839.1742
510.433.8079
321.663.7554

[/4 KITTELSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.

[\ TRAMNBPORTATION ENGINEERING /PLANNING

CONSTRUCTION

SALIMI

MANAGEMENT

Bullding the American Dream Vincent Salimi

DBE/MBE/SBE/LBE PRESIDENT
Cell: (510} 230-9207

Phone/Fax: (415) 745-3420

E-mall; Vincent@SalimiCM.com

www.SalimiCM.com

1005 Market Street, Suite 308

San Franclsco, CA 94103

| TRANSPORTATION | WATER/WASTE-WATER | BRIDGE | ROAD | TUNNEL | STRUCTURE |

dIRSTAR

Jennifer Kellogg Varma

415.939.5221

SOURCING LLC varmajennifer@gmail.com
www,jmisourcing.com

Local, 3150 18th Street #455, MB 505

Bay Area Distributor for Airstar San Francisco, CA 94111-2077

*
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M A RKETING

M.. Thea Selby One Polk St. 2nd Floor
Principal San Francisco, CA 94102
T 415.773.1841

thea@nextstepsmarketing.com

nextstepsmarketing.com

(M wreeo 3

Analette Ochoa, P.E., QSD/P, ToR 1243 Alpine Road, Suite 108
Senior Associate Walnut Creek, CA 94596
€925.941.0017 x206
§ 925.818.9930
& 925.941,0018
www.wreco.com

analette_ochoa@wreco.com

[ Civil Engineering | Environmental Compliance | Geotechnical Englneering | Water Resources



DIAMUND

TECHNOLOGY, INC.

James Diamond
Director

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250
San Francisco, CA 94111

T 415-422-0074
F 415-727-3536

jdiamond@diamondti.com

www.diamondti.com

|
UDC

UNIVERSAL DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTING

SHEMEK PAWLIK
PRESIDENT

shemek@udcpro.com
415-420-0456

O

THE ALLEN GROUP

A LIMITED LIARILITY COMFPANY

Leamon J. Abrams

Director of Diversity and Community Engagement
188 The Embarcadero, Suite 460
San Francisco, California 94105

Tel 415.538.1830 Fax 415.538.1837

5640 Martin Luther King Jr. Way
Oakland, California 94609
Tel 510.658.8750 Fax 510.658.8756

Cell 415.260.0807
leamon@the-allen-group.com
www.the-allen-group.com

RAJAPPAN
& MEYER

CONSULTING
ENGINEERS, INC.

Jeyendran. S
Design/Project Engineer

1038 Leigh Avenue

Suite 100

San Jose, CA 95126

T 408.280.2772 Ext. 2416

F 408.280.6803
jeyendran@rmengineers.com

JACOB

Jones
P.E.

Construction Engineer

jacob.jones@wsp.com

Mobile+1925-522-1518
Main+1925-756-2381
Fax+1925-756-2385

WSP USA

3260 Lone Tree Way
Svite 104

Antioch, CA 94509

wsp.com

Formerly
WSP | Parsons Brinckerhoff

M
MOTT M

MACDONALD

Tina Hu
Project Manager

T 781.636,4117
tina.hu@mottmac.com
www.mottmac.com/americas

155 Montgomery Street
Suite 1400

San Francisco, CA 94104
United States

Layne Kesler

layne ke

Sc:ence




